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Applications for subjects with
. restricted admission will be
) . Diana Afrashteh 5 . . . . . X . X
Karl-Franzens-Universitat Graz A GRAZ01 . i https://international.uni-graz.at/en/stud/incoming/about-uni-graz/ 1 considered upon prior German, English B2 15.5 1.6 15.10 1.11
diana.afrashteh@uni-graz.at i i
consultation with the departments
concerned.
L . ) . Jana Blumenstein - . o .
Friedrich-Schiller-Universitit Jena D JENAO1 . . . https://www.uni-jena.de/Internationales.html 2 Medicine, Dental Medicine German, B2 30.6 15.7 31.12 15.1
jana.blumenstein@uni-jena.de
Ruprecht-Karls-Universitat Nicole Dorn
P D HEIDELBO1 L https://www.uni-heidelberg.de/international/erasmus/ 2 Medicine, Dentistry German B1, English B2 15.5 15.6 15.11 15.12
Heidelberg dorn@zuv.uni-heidelberg.de
Christiane Biehl Medicine, Business Administration R
Universitat zu Kéln D KOLNO1 . . www.uni-koeln.de/ 1 . German, English B1 15.7 15.1
c.biehl@verw.uni-koeln.de and Economics
Julius-Maximilians-Universitat Susanne Hermann https://www.uni-wuerzburg.de/international/studieren-in-
! D WURZBURO1 _ ps:// rg.de/ / 20 Dentistry, Pharmacy and MBAs English, German B2 304 15.6 30.11 15.1
Wiirzburg susanne.hermann@uni-wuerzburg.de wuerzburg/austauschstudium/
i i Mercedes Lépez Roldan ) : - ) . . . .
Universidad de Granada E GRANADAO1 intloffice@uar.es https://internacional.ugr.es/pages/movilidad/estudiantes/entrantes 1 Architecture and Health Sciences Spanish, English B1 15.5 15.5 31.10 31.10
) ) Maria Teresa Hernandez . 2 undergraduate Medicine, Dentistry, Nursery and .
Universidad de Salamanca E SALAMANO2 http://rel-int.usal.es/en/ X Spanish, B1 31.5 31.5 31.10 31.10
mthg@usal.es students Physiotherapy
Otis Pioche Dutheil
Université de Poitiers F POITIERO1 . R . " https://www.univ-poitiers.fr/souvrir-a-linternational/ 2 Medicine French, English B2 30.4 30.5 30.10 15.11
otis.pioche.dutheil@univ-poitiers.fr
o . L Katalin Ohler : ) » ) )
E6tvos Lorand University HU BUDAPESO1 . https://www.elte.hu/en/incoming-mobility/who-can-apply 1 - English, Hungarian B2 15.4 15.10
katalin.ohler@rk.elte.hu
. . . - Veronica Costa o . ) )
Universita degli studi di Padova | PADOVAO1 . o https://www.unipd.it/en/erasmus-studies-semp 2 - Italian A2, English B1 30.4 31.5 30.9 30.11
veronica.costa.1@unipd.it
Alessandra Varasi http://www.unipv.eu/site/en/home/international-
Universita degli studi di Pavia | PAVIAO1 K L B // b - / ,/ / / 2 Medicine, Dentistry, Psychology Italian B1/B2, English B2 30.4 31.5 15.9 15.10
alessandra.varasi@unipv.it relations/erasmus/incoming-students.html
Tiziana Gatti
Universita degli studi di Siena | SIENAO1 o . . https://en.unisi.it/international/international-exchange-students 2 - Italian B1, English B1 31.5 30.6 31.10 30.11
tiziana.gatti@unisi.it
. X Jonny Johnston, Edel McGuinness . ; ] . . .
Trinity College Dublin IRL DUBLINO1 erasmus@ted.ie https://www.tcd.ie/study/study-abroad/inbound/index.php 1 Nursing, Medicine English B2 1.11 1.6 1.8 15.10
Simona Viziniene
Vilnius University LT VILNIUSO1 ) . https://www.vu.lt/en/studies/exchange-students 2 - English, Lithuanian B1 1.6 1.6 15.11 15.11
sinoma.viziniene@cr.vu.lt
Faculty of Arts: Master and Research Master
programmes
Faculty of Philosophy:
) - Research Master Philosophy and
Regine van Groningen - in Phi iti E i English
Rijksuniversiteit Groningen NL GRONINGO1 . g X g https://www.rug.nl/education/exchange/ (1 student per MScin Phlloso?hy' POI't.'cs and Feonomics g 1.4 1.5 1.10 1.11
r.j.van.groningen@rug.nl Campus Fryslan: Master in Sustainable (BA level: B2/MA level:C1)
semester) Entrepreneurship
Faculty of Theology and Religious Studies:
Research Master Theology and Religious
Studies
. . . Teresa Silva N X
Universidade de Coimbra P COIMBRAO1 http://www.uc.pt/en/driic 4 - Portuguese A2, EnglishB1 ~ 31.1 15.7 31.10 15.12
mteresa@uc.pt
Monika Rzaca Medicine, Pharmacy, Physical Polish, English B2 (for
Jagellonian University in Krakow PL KRAKOWO1 I ‘ X https://dmws.uj.edu.pl 2 “l ¥, Fhyst : o gl X ( 15.5 30.5 15.11 30.11
monika.rzaca@uj.edu.pl Therapy studies in philology C1)
Alexandru loan Cuza University of loana Pastinar
K y RO IASIO2 . I Y . http://www.uaic.ro/en/international/erasmus-programme/students/ Unrestricted - English, French B1 1.8 1.8 1.12 1.12
lasi ioana.pastinaru@uaic.ro
Tarja Virta
University of Turku SF TURKUO1 taera vi:'ta@utu i https://www.utu.fi/en/study-at-utu/exchange-studies 2 Medicine, Business Administration Finnish, English B2 15.4 30.4 15.10 31.10
o . 3 Harriet Klavus . . X
Abo Akademi University SF TURKUO2 . . https://www.abo.fi/exchange 4 - Swedish, English B2 15.4 30.4 1.10 15.10
harriet.klavus@abo.fi
) . Emma Pearce . . . . .
Durham University UK DURHAMO1 https://www.dur.ac.uk/international/studyabroad/ 1 English, History English, C1 30.4 31.5 - -
Emma.pearce@durham.ac.uk
Daniela Sauge Medicine, Primary Teachin
Université de Genéve CH GENEVEO1 & https://www.unige.ch/international/fr 2 ¥ g French, English B2 1.5 15.5 1.11 15.11

daniela.sauge@unige.ch

Education, Communication



https://international.uni-graz.at/en/stud/incoming/about-uni-graz/
https://www.uni-jena.de/Internationales.html
https://www.uni-heidelberg.de/international/erasmus/
http://www.uni-koeln.de/
https://www.uni-wuerzburg.de/international/studieren-in-wuerzburg/austauschstudium/
https://www.uni-wuerzburg.de/international/studieren-in-wuerzburg/austauschstudium/
https://internacional.ugr.es/pages/movilidad/estudiantes/entrantes
https://www.univ-poitiers.fr/souvrir-a-linternational/
https://www.elte.hu/en/incoming-mobility/who-can-apply
https://www.unipd.it/en/erasmus-studies-semp
http://www.unipv.eu/site/en/home/international-relations/erasmus/incoming-students.html
http://www.unipv.eu/site/en/home/international-relations/erasmus/incoming-students.html
https://en.unisi.it/international/international-exchange-students
https://www.tcd.ie/study/study-abroad/inbound/index.php
https://www.vu.lt/en/studies/exchange-students
https://www.rug.nl/education/exchange/
https://dmws.uj.edu.pl/
http://www.uaic.ro/en/international/erasmus-programme/students/
https://www.utu.fi/en/study-at-utu/exchange-studies
https://www.abo.fi/exchange
https://www.dur.ac.uk/international/studyabroad/
https://www.unige.ch/international/fr

